30 km

Nimi / Namn / Name
Hannu-Pekka Pukema
Pasi Sarilampi

Heikki Heinonen
Anders Back

Robert Andersson
Lauri Lehtinen

Saku Selin

Markku Heiskanen
Teemu Heiskanen
Mika Kajander

Juha Tupasela

Lars Salomaa

Dennis Fallenius

Aika / Tid / Time
2:34:20.7
2:56:38.6
3:16:27.0
3:51:13.8
4:05:33.6
4:17:38.9
4:21:54.3
4:22:55.5
4:22:55.7
4:27:14.2
4:45:53.5
5:05:30.1
5:26:26.8

Sarja / Cat
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30
M -30

Sijoitus / Plac.
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Nimi / Namn / Name
Carina Lund

Hanna Lyyra

Nina Lehtinen

Anna Paavilainen
Katri Koivisto

Saila Laine

Katja Tolonen

Anne Pauna

Anita Laulumaa-Selin
Annina Kurppa
Fanny Stam-Ravi

Aika / Tid / Time Sarja / Cat Sijoitus / Plac.

3:26:03.8
3:39:36.1
3:41:30.2
3:47:30.8
3:47:30.8
4:00:01.9
4:02:40.8
4:20:30.1
4:21:53.5
5:07:48.5
5:28:51.6

N-30
N-30
N -30
N-30
N -30
N-30
N -30
N-30
N -30
N-30
N -30
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